TAKFLY COMMUNICATIONS CO., LTD.
Add: Takfly Industrial Park,Tongsheng Community,Dalang Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen,518109,China.
Industrial Grade Media Converter
1-port 10/100Mbps Ethernet+ 1-port 100Mbps SFP Fiber
（DF-1FE-1EI）
Overview
Distance Extension with High Performance and Steady

Relative Humidity: 5%~95 %( no condensation)
Warranty 5-years
Ordering Information
DF-1SFE-1EI-SC2 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,Multi-Mode (1310nm) ,Duplex,SC , 2km
DF-1SFE-1EI-SC20 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,Single-Mode (1310nm) ,Dual,SC , 20km
DF-1SFE-1EI-SC20/A 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,Single-Mode (Tx1310nm/Rx1550) ,Single,SC , 20km
DF-1SFE-1EI-SC20/B 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX ,Single-Mode (Tx1550nm/Rx1310) ,Single,SC , 20km
DF-1FE-1EI 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SFP Slot)
Dimensions